

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1862/2012

SARDUL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv. (Not present)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears even on the second call.

List after Dussehra holidays.

(Anita Malhotra)

Court Master

(Chander Bala)

Court Master